
 

Date Event Time 

Tuesday 23rd April Reception End of Year Expectations Meeting 2:30pm - 3:00pm & 
5:00pm - 5:30pm 

Thursday 2nd May Year 5 Big Camp Out 
(No Swimming On This Day) 

N/A 

Friday 3rd May Year 5 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY – CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS   

W/C 13th May Year 6 SATs Week N/A 

W/C 20th May Year 4 and 5 assessments N/A 

Tuesday 21st May KS1 Parent Partnership 8:45am - 9:45am 

Thursday 23rd May * NEW * Year 6 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Friday 24th May FOAG Smarties Loose Change Fundraiser (More Details To Follow) N/A 

MAIN SCHOOL AND EVERGREEN TERM TIME ONLY - HALF TERM BREAK  
Monday 27th May 2024 - Friday 31st May 2024 

W/C 3rd June Year 4 Multiplication Tables Checks Begin N/A 

W/C 3rd June Year 3 Assessments N/A 

Tuesday 4th June Reception Sports Morning – Parents/Carers Welcome 10:00am - 12:00pm 

Friday 7th June * NEW * FOAG Family Bingo Night (More Details To Follow) 6pm 

W/C 10th June Year 1 Phonics Screening Check N/A 

Tuesday 11th June Year 3 Sports Morning – Parents/Carers Welcome 10:00am - 12:00pm 

Tuesday 11th June Year 4 Sports Afternoon – Parents/Carers Welcome 1:30pm - 3:30pm 

Wednesday 12th June Year 5 Parent Partnership 9:30am - 11:00am 

Wednesday 12th June * NEW * Parent Forum 2:30pm - 3:00pm 

Thursday 13th June *NEW * Year 6 Parent Partnership 9:30am - 11:00am 

W/C 17th June  Sports Week - Whole School & Evergreen To Wear PE Kit All Week  N/A 

Monday 17th June Oak Room Sports Morning – Parents/Carers Welcome 10:00am - 12:00pm 

Thursday 20th June Year 3 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Friday 21st June Year 3 Trip to Cambridge Botanical Gardens N/A 

Monday 24th June Class Photos and Leavers’ Photos N/A 

Tuesday 25th June Year 5 Sports Morning – Parents/Carers Welcome 
  

10:00am - 12:00pm 

Tuesday 25th June Year 6 Sports Afternoon – Parents/Carers Welcome 1:30pm - 3:30pm 

Friday 28th June PD DAY – CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS   

Monday 1st  July – 
Wednesday 3rd July 

Year 6 PGL Residential Trip N/A 

Monday 1st July KS1 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Tuesday 2nd July Year 1 Sports Morning – Parents/Carers Welcome 10:00am - 12:00pm 

Tuesday 2nd July Year 2 Sports Afternoon – Parents/Carers Welcome 1:30pm - 3:30pm 

Thursday 4th July Year 3 Parent Partnership 1:45pm - 3:20pm 

Friday 5th July Year 4 Parent Partnership – DT 1:45pm - 3:20pm 

Monday 8th July Maple Room Parent Partnership 2.00pm - 3:00pm 

Tuesday 9th July * NEW * Chile Class Trip to High Lodge N/A 

Wednesday 10th July Brazil Class Trip to High Lodge N/A 

Thursday 11th July * NEW * Australia Class Trip to High Lodge N/A 

Thursday 11th July Year 4 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Thursday 11th July Year 5 Swimming - Last Day N/A 

Friday 12th July Oak Room Leavers Family Picnic 2:00pm - 3:00pm 

Monday 15th July – 
Tuesday 16th July 

Class Transition Days N/A 

Wednesday 17th July Parent Partnership – End of Reception Celebration 2:15pm - 3:15pm 

Wednesday 17th July Year 6 Leavers Disco 5:30pm - 7:00pm 

Friday 19th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 1:30pm 

MAIN SCHOOL AND EVERGREEN TERM TIME ONLY - SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 22nd July to Tuesday 3rd SEPTEMBER (PD DAYS 2nd & 3rd SEPTEMBER) 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

FRIDGE FLYER 


